
 

 

LONG BUCKBY MACHINE KNITTERS 

CALENDAR 2015 

Visit our website www.longbuckbymk.com  
 

Date Topic Speaker / Demonstrator  

Monday 12th January 

 

Combining Yarns: 

twisting/plating/shadow pleating 

Club members 

Monday 9th February 

 

Combining Yarns: fair isle/punch 

lace/multicolour tuck and slip 

Club members 

Monday 9th  March 

 

Ribber work Beryl Jarvis 

Monday 13th April 

 

A case for knitting Bill King 

Monday 11th  May 

 

Hems & Edges Club Members 

Monday  8th June 

 

Rectangle Riot Club Members 

Monday 13th July 

 

All sorts of machines Club Members 

Monday 10th  August 

 

HK to MK Club Members 

Monday  14th September 

 

Knitweave Club Members 

Monday 12th October 

 

Finishing Sue Booth 

Monday 9th   November 

 

Knitting for giving Club Members 

Monday 14th  December Competition/ Sales/ Clinic 

 

Club Members 

 

Meetings are held at Long Buckby Community Centre, 41 Station Road, 

 Long Buckby, NN6 7QB from 2pm - 4pm. 
 

Standard club meetings £2.00 per session. Visiting speakers £3.00 per session. 
 

Dates for your Diary      Workshops 

NEC March  19th - 22nd March    A Day with Bill King 

Nottingham Show Sunday 12th April    Tuesday 14th April - Crick  

Guild of Machine Knitters AGM  Saturday 20th   June Trims & Edgings with Sue Booth 

Fibre East  25th & 26th July     Tuesday 19th May - Crick  

Alexandra Palace  7th – 11th October    Holding Position with Beryl Jarvis 

        Tuesday 22nd September - Crick

     

Committee Contacts 

Brenda Adams   01604 493678  treasurer@longbuckbymk.com 

   

Pat Banyard Smith   01788 822091  chairman@longbuckbymk.com 

 

Lynda Fiendley   01604 411491  administrator@longbuckbymk.com   

 

Kathy Woodhouse     secretary@longbuckbymk.com 

 
 

Members are welcome to bring knitting related items to sell at club meetings when there isn’t a speaker. 10% of your takings to the 

club please and take unsold items away. 

Whilst every effort will be made to keep to this programme it may be subject to change.   MACHINE KNITTERS CALENDAR 2015  Final 
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